Total Enrollment
Undergraduate Total

New First-Time Full-Time Freshmen

New Transfers
New Non-Degree

\\/estern

Spring 2017 Spring 2016 Spring 2015

10,099 9,673 9,814 Residential Instruction SCHs
8,508 8,243 8,249 Level
30 25 40 Undergraduate
377 401 370 Graduate
61 N/At

Spring 2017 Spring 2016 Spring 2015

112,954

104,791
8,163

108,763

100,861
7,902

109,874

101,605
8,269



