

	1 Yr %	Spring 2017	Spring 2016	Spring 2015		1 Yr %	Spring 2017	Spring 2016	Spring 2015
Total Enrollment	4.4%	10,099	9,673	9,814	Residential Instruction SCHs	3.9%	112,954	108,763	109,874
Undergraduate Total	3.2%	8,508	8,243	8,249	Level				
New First-Time Full-Time Freshmen	20.0%	30	25	40	Undergraduate	3.9%	104,791	100,861	101,605
New Transfers	-6.0%	377	401	370	Graduate	3.3%	8,163	7,902	8,269
New Non-Degree		61	N/A†						